
91.52 mp

75.52 mp

APARTAMENT 05.07

Nr. camere 3

Etaj 5

Suprafață construită

totală

Suprafață utilă totală

Suprafață utilă

Suprafață utilă balcon

70.24 mp

5.28 mp

2.74 mp

8.64 mp

baie

hol

dormitor

living  19.96 mp

7.19 mp

14.18 mp

12.84 mp

baie

dormitor

bucatarie

4.69 mp

5.28 mp


